Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

User

Claire
Nicoll

Clare Guy

Clare Guy

Clare Millar

Geraldine
Kilgour

Interest

~NIL -

St Joseph

St Joseph's

~NIL -

South
Tyneside
Council

Nature of
Org

School

School

Local
Government

Position

Student

Student

Elected
member (
Councillor)
not
employed
by

Who?

Joseph
Guy

Matthew
Guy

Myself

Began

2024/09/23

2024/09/23

2025/09/20

Ceased

2026/07/17

2026/05/06

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/23

2025/10/06

2025/10/06

2025/11/19

2025/09/21



Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

User

Geraldine
Kilgour

James
Crowe

James
Crowe

Michael
Laffey

Simon
Mather

Stephen
Jobling

Nature of

Interest Position Who?
Org
Mother of
o Daughter
St Wilfrids an Myself
employee
employee
Cardinal
Hume )
. Education Governor Myself
Catholic
School
St Anne’s
Catholic )
) Education Governor Myself
Primary
School
~NIL -
Ravenswood
Primary ) .
. Vice Chair
School, Primary
of Myself
Newcastle School
Governors
upon Tyne,
NE6 5TU
- NIL -

Began

2025/09/20

2025/08/31

2025/09/16

2024/02/06

Ceased

2025/09/16

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/21

2025/09/17

2025/09/17

2025/10/16

2025/09/18

2025/09/23



Year

2025

Organization

St Joseph's
Catholic
Academy
(Hebburn)

User

Tracey
Fairweather

Interest

~NIL -

Nature of
Org

Position

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

N

Declared

2025/09/17



