## **Declarations of Interest (2025-26)**

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Claire Nicoll	NIL						N	2025/09/23
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Clare Guy	St Joseph	School	Student	Joseph Guy	2024/09/23	2026/07/17	Y	2025/10/06
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Clare Guy	St Joseph's	School	Student	Matthew Guy	2024/09/23		Υ	2025/10/06
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Clare Millar	NIL						N	2025/11/19
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Geraldine Kilgour	South Tyneside Council	Local Government	Elected member ( Councillor) not employed by	Myself	2025/09/20	2026/05/06	Υ	2025/09/21

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Geraldine Kilgour	St Wilfrids	Daughter employee	Mother of an employee	Myself	2025/09/20		N	2025/09/21
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	James Crowe	Cardinal Hume Catholic School	Education	Governor	Myself	2025/08/31	2025/09/16	N	2025/09/17
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	James Crowe	St Anne's Catholic Primary School	Education	Governor	Myself	2025/09/16		N	2025/09/17
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Michael Laffey	NIL						N	2025/10/16
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Simon Mather	Ravenswood Primary School, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE6 5TU	Primary School	Vice Chair of Governors	Myself	2024/02/06		N	2025/09/18
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Stephen Jobling	NIL						N	2025/09/23

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	St Joseph's Catholic Academy (Hebburn)	Tracey Fairweather	NIL						N	2025/09/17